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Date Depart Setup Instructions Event Name Location
Tue 08/15/2017 3:45 pm One bus for Volleyball to Lakota

West High School. Leave KHS at
345 PM - Drop off only.

Kings VLB G JV @ Scrimmage (Scrimmage) Lakota West High School

Tue 08/22/2017 3:00 pm One bus for JV/V Volleyball to
Campbell County High School,
KY. Leave KHS at 3 PM and stay
for return.

Kings VLB G JV @ Campbell County High
School

Campbell County High School

Sat 08/26/2017 9:00 am One bus for Volleyball to Oak
Hills High School. Leave KHS at
9 AM - Drop off only.

Kings VLB G V @ Oak Hills High School (Tri
Tournament)

Oak Hills High School

Tue 08/29/2017 4:30 pm One bus for JV/V Volleyball to
Withrow High School. Leave KHS
at 430 PM and stay for return.

Kings VLB G JV @ Withrow Junior/High
School

Withrow High School

Thu 09/07/2017 4:30 pm One bus for JV/V Volleyball to
West Clermont High School.
Leave KHS at 430 PM and stay
for return.

Kings VLB G JV @ West Clermont High
School

West Clermont Junior/High School

Mon 09/11/2017 4:30 pm One bus for JV/V Volleyball to
Goshen High School. Leave KHS
at 430 PM - Drop off only.

Kings VLB G JV @ Goshen High School Goshen High School

Thu 09/14/2017 4:30 pm One bus for JV/V Volleyball to
Milford High School. Leave KHS
at 430 PM - Drop off only.

Kings VLB G JV @ Milford High School Milford Sr High School

Tue 09/26/2017 4:30 pm One bus for JV/V Volleyball to
Anderson High School. Leave
KHS at 430 PM and stay for
return.

Kings VLB G JV @ Anderson High School Anderson High School

Thu 10/05/2017 4:15 pm One bus for Volleyball to Turpin
High School. Leave KHS at 415
PM - Drop off only.

Kings VLB G V @ Turpin High School Turpin High School

Thu 10/12/2017 4:30 pm One bus for JV/V Volleyball to
Walnut Hills High School. Leave
KHS at 430 PM - Drop off only.

Kings VLB G JV @ Walnut Hills Junior/High
School

Walnut Hills High School

Tue 10/17/2017 5:15 pm One bus for Volleyball to Lakota
East. Leave KHS at 6 PM - drop
off only.

Kings VLB G V @ West Clermont High
School (OHSAA Sectional)

Lakota East High School
Lakota East High School


